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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT b""." 
OF APOLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 'rl::~. 

January 10,2008 0"", ,4iJG:f!~ r)j 
7;;"""/0(;. • ";Jr.,.~' ..I'""0. ~.'i~.7ii!i , ...~l!8FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ,~~ .. ""·,.{;I,~· .... 
'.~ k}''r;.~ '"' .

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS "'-VV~'-C;~ ~~., 

A.	 Committee Name: NeoDems PAC---------------------------1 
Address: 7209 Eby Ave., #302
 

City and Zip: Merriam, KS 66204
 

This is a: ___party Committee X Political Committee
 

B.	 Check only if appropriate: X Amended Filing Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 01,2007 through December 31,2007) 

1) Cash on hand at beginning of period $ 795.40 

2) Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) $ 9,340.25 

3) Cash available this period (Add lines 1 and 2) $ 10,135.65 

4) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) $ 10,135.63 

5) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract line 4 from line 3) $ 0.02 

6) In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) $ 5,257.65 

7) Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) $ 11,566.61 

D.	 I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been 
examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct, and complete. 
I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false 
document is a class A misdemeanor.

c!J[:­
08111/08 

Date	 Signature of Chairman, Milack Talia 

GEC Fonn Rev, 2001 



08/11/08 
2:50 PM NeoDems PAC 

Accrual Basis Schedule A-- Contributions & Other Receipts 
January through December 2007 

Date Name Name Address . Pay Meth Amount 

01/3012007 Solomon for City Council:MS-2006-003 220 W. 67th Terr. Kansas City, MO 64113 Check -1,016.00 

02/0812007 Lyons, Paul:PL-2007-001 8828 Hadley SI. Overland Park, KS 66212 Check -474.74 

02/09/2007 Solomon for City Councll:MS-2006-005 220 W. 67th Terr. Kansas City, MO 64113 Check -3,808.36 

02/15/2007 Weiss, Don - Dean:DW-2007-001 12100 Cherry Ln. Olathe, KS 66061 Check -1,265.96 

02/20/2007 Solomon for City Council:MS-2006-004 220 W. 67th Terr. Kansas City, M064113 Check -290.00 

02/21/2007 Haley, David - Senator:DH-2006-004 936 Cleveland Ave. Kansas City, KS 66101 Check -488.19 

03/12/2007 Solomon for City Councll:MS-2006-006 220 W. 67th Terr, Kansas City, MO 64113 Check -1,870.00 

04/30/2007 Milack Talia (customer) 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Cash -15.00 

05/01/2007 US Bank (contributor) US Bancorp Center 800 Nicollet Mall Minneapolis, hCash -112,00 

-9,340.25-
-9,340.25 
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08/11/08 
2:52 PM NeoDems PAC 
Accrual Basis Schedule 8-- In-Kind Contributions 

Date Name 

01/01/2007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

01/01/2007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

01/01/2007 AT&T 

01/0112007 BUy.com 

01/01/2007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

01/0812007 USPS 

01/09/2007 Quiznos 

01/16/2007 Quiznos 

01/24/2007 Kansas Secretary of State 

01/28/2007 Quiznos 

01/28/2007 AT&T 

01/29/2007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

02/06/2007 VistaPrint 

02/1112007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

02/12/2007 Quiznos 

02/20/2007 AT&T 

02/2712007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

03/03/2007 Jerusalem Cafe 

03/15/2007 Restaurant.com 

03/20/2007 AT&T 

04/03/2007 Quiznos 

04/05/2007 Office Depot 

04/09/2007 Waldo's Pizza 

04/17/2007 AT&T 

04/20/2007 Quiznos 

04/30/2007 US Bank (vendor) 

04/30/2007 Milack Talia (customer) 

05/06/2007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

05/18/2007 Ted's Montana Grill 

OS/26/2007 AT&T 

06/10/2007 Quiznos 

06/11/2007 Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 

06/19/2007 AT&T 

07/07/2007 Chipotle 

07/09/2007 Dos Reales 

As of December 31,2007 

Name Address 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 

85 Enterprise, SUite 100 Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 

6029 Broadmoor Sl. Mission, KS 66202 

12838 W. 87th Sl. Pkwy. L.enexa, KS 66215 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. L.enexa, KS 66215 

120 SW 10th Ave. Topekal, KS 66612 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 

100 Hayden Ave. LeXington, MA 02421 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 

12838 W. 87th Sl. Pkwy. lenexa, KS 66215 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 

1404 Westport Rd. Kansas City, MO 64111 

1500 W. Shure Dr. Arlington Heights, IL 60004 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 

11225 W. 64th St. Shawnee, KS 66203 

7438 Wornall Rd. Kansas City, MO 64114 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 

US Bancorp Center 800 Nicollet Mall Minneapolis, 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 

5201 W. 135th Sl. Overland Park, KS 66224 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 

109 W. 9th St., St~. 504 Topeka, KS 66612 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 

6879 W. 91st St. Overland Park, KS 66212 

8841 W. 75th Sl. Overland Park, KS 66204 

Split 

Domain Registration 

Lease Office Space 

Phone 

EqUipment 

Domain Registration 

Shipping 

Food for Clients 

Food for Clients 

Government Filing 

Food for Team 

Phone 

Equipment 

Equipment 

Brochures 

Food for Team 

Phone 

Domain Registration 

Food for Team 

Food for Clients 

Phone 

Food for Team 

Supplies 

Food for Team 

Phone 

Food for Clients 

~	 Bank 

Expenses· Operating 

Website Hosting 

Food for Team 

Phone 

Food for Team 

Government Filing 

Phone 

Food for Clients 

Food for Team 

Amount 

258.70
 

1,589.00
 

24.14 

31.98 

119.40 

4.05 

9.23 

11.69 

40.00 

11.70 

27.40 

61.15 

5.25 

441.00 

11.69 

27.39 

32.50 

26.00 

5.00 

26.73 

6.42 

10.71 

29.10 

27.15 

13.62 

4.00 

15.00 

94.80 

14.42 

27.10 

8.70 

20.00 

39.58 

6.28 

15.91 
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08/11/08 
2:52 PM NeoDems PAC 
Accrual Basis Schedule 8-- In-Kind Contributions 

07/10/2007 

07/23/2007 

08/22/2007 

08/22/2007 

09/04/2007 

09/20/2007 

10/20/2007 

11/25/2007 

12/02/2007 

12/03/2007 

12/14/2007 

12/20/2007 

12/29/2007 

12/31/2007 

USPS 

AT&T 

AT&T 

Chipotle 

Overstock.com 

AT&T 

AT&T 

AT&T 

Dos Reales 

Quiznos 

USPS 

Wal-Mart 

AT&T 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

As of December 31, 2007 

6029 Broadmoor SI. Mission, KS 66202
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

6879 W. 91st SI. Overland Park, KS 66212
 

6350 South 3000 East Salt Lake City, UT 84121
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

8841 W. 75th SI. Overland Park, KS 66204
 

12838 W. 87th SI. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215
 

6029 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202
 

15700 Metcalf Ave. Overland Park, KS 66223
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

Bulk Mail (in-house) 

Phone 

Phone 

Food fo r Clie nts 

Equipment 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Food for Team 

Food for Team 

Stamps 

Supplies 

Phone 

Lease Office Space 

175.00 

14.17 

14.20 

5.91 

89.98 

14.20 

14.20 

27.37 

13.83 

8.59 

7.38 

3.44 

48.59 

1,724.00 

5,257.65-
5,257.65 
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08/11/08 
2:54 PM NeoDems PAC 
Accrual Basis Schedule C-- Expenditures & Disbursements (Checking - Main) 

Date 

01/10/2007 

02/07/2007 

02/13/2007 

02/15/2007 

02/21/2007 

02/2112007 

02/21/2007 

02/21/2007 

03/13/2007 

03/28/2007 

03/28/2007 

04/09/2007 

04/13/2007 

Name 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

Vickie Thornton, dba BnV.Signs & Printing 

ProBusiness Printing 

Vickie Thornton, dba BnV Signs & Printing 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

US Bank (vendor) 

As of Decl!mber 31,2007 

Name Address 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

Vickie Thornton 8005 W. 129th SI. Overland Park, 

8220 Nieman Rd. Lenexa, KS 66214
 

Vickie Thornton 8005 W. 129th SI. Overland Park, 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 MIHriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

US Bancorp Center 800 Nicollet Mall Minneapolis,
 

Split _ 

Notes Payable - Milack Talia 

~ -SPLlT­

-SPLlT­

~	 Inventory Assets 

Inventory Assets 

Signs - Yard 

Inventory Assets 

-SPLlT-

Notes Payable - Milack Talia 

-SPLlT-

Notes Payable - Milack Talia 

Inventory Assets 

~ Bank 

Amount 

-2.00 

-845.30 

-3,155.49 

-368.50 

-1,008.00 

-199.10 

-266.06 

-112.23 

-1,265.00 

-1,439.30 

-425.95 

-5.00 

-109.00 

-9,200.93 

-9,200.93 

-9,200.93 
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08/11/08 
2:65 PM NeoDems PAC 
Accrual Basis Schedule C-- Expenditures & Disbursements (Checking - Tax) 

As of December 31, 2007 

Date 

01/01/2007 

04/02/2007 

05/07/2007 

Name 

Kansas Department of Revenue 

Kansas Department of Revenue 

Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

Name Address 

915 SW Harrison St. Topeka, KS 66612 

915 SW Harrison St. Topeka, KS 66612 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 

Split 

Sales Tax Payable 

Sales Tax Payable 

Expenses - Operating 

Amount-
-793.00 

-123.70 

-18.00-
-934.70 

-934.70 

-934.70 
= 
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08111/08 
2:57 PM 

Accrual Basis 

Date Name 

01/0112007 Previous Report 

01/01/2007 MiiackTalia, dba BnV Printing 

01/01/2007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

01/01/2007 AT&T 

01/01/2007 Buy.com 

01/01/2007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

01/08/2007 USPS 

01/0912007 QUiznos 

01/10/2007 Milack Talia (customer) 

01/16/2007 Quiznos 

01/24/2007 Kansas Secretary of State 

01/28/2007 Quiznos 

01/28/2007 AT&T 

01/29/2007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

02/06/2007 Vista Print 

02/11/2007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

02/12/2007 Quiznos 

02/20/2007 AT&T 

02/27/2007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

03/03/2007 Jerusalem Cafe 

03/13/2007 Milack Talia (customer) 

03/15/2007 Restaurant.com 

03/20/2007 AT&T 

03/28/2007 Milack Talia (customer) 

04/03/2007 Quiznos 

04/05/2007 Office Depot 

04/09/2007 Waldo'~ Pizza 

04/17/2007 AT&T 

04/20/2007 Quiznos 

04/30/2007 US Bank (vendor) 

04/30/2007 Milack Talia (customer) 

05/0612007 Milack Talia, dba BnV Printing 

0!j/18/2007 Ted's Montana Grill 

05/26/2007 AT&T 

06110/2007 Quiznos 

06/11/2007 Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 

NeoDemsPAC 
Schedule 0-- Other Transactions 

As of December 31, 2007 

Name Address Split 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Domain Registration 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Lease Office Space 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 Phone 

85 Enterprise, Suite 100 Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 Equipment 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Domain Registration 

6029 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 Shipping 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 Food for Clients 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Checking (-Main) 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 Food for Clients 

120 SW 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Government Filing 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 Food for Team 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 Phone
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Equipment
 

100 Hayden Ave. Lexingt.,n, MA 02421 Equipment
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Brochures
 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 Food for Team
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 Phone 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Domain Registration 

1404 Westport Rd. Kansas City, MO 64111 Food for Team 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Checking (-Main) 

1500 W. Shure Dr. Arlington Heights, IL 60004 Food for Clients 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 Phone 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Checking (-Main) 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 Food for Team 

11225 W. 64th St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Supplies 

7438 Wornall Rd. Kansas City, MO 64114 Food for Team 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 Phone 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 Food for Clients 

US Bancorp Center 800 Nicollet Mall Minneapolis, ~ Bank 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Expenses - Operating 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Website Hosting 

5201 W. 135th St. Overlalnd Park, KS 66224 Food for Team 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 Phone 

12838 W. 87th St. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215 Food for Team 

109 W. 9th St., Ste. 504 Topeka, KS 66612 Government Filing 

Amount 

8,001.91 

258.70
 

1,589.00
 

24.14 

31.98 

119.40 

4.05 

9.23
 

-2.00
 

11.69 

40.00 

11.70 

27.40 

61.15 

5.25 

441.00 

11.69 

27.39 

32.50 

26.00
 

-1,265.00
 

5.00 

26.73
 

-425.95
 

6.42 

10.71 

29.10 

27.15 

13.62 

4.00 

15.00 

94.80 

14.42 

27.10 

8.70 

20.00 
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08/11/08 
2:57 PM NeoDems PAC 
Accrual Basis Schedule D-- Other Transactions 

06/19/2007 

07107/2007 

07109/2007 

07/10/2007 

07/23/2007 

08/22/2007 

08122/2007 

09/04/2007 

09/20/2007 

10/20/2007 

11/25/2007 

12/02/2007 

12/03/2007 

12114/2007 

12/20/2007 

12/29/2007 

12/31/2007 

AT&T 

Chipotle 

Dos Reales 

USPS 

AT&T 

AT&T 

Chipotle 

Overstock.com 

AT&T 

AT&T 

AT&T 

Dos Reales 

Quiznos 

USPS 

Wal-Mart 

AT&T 

Milack Tafia, dba BnV Printing 

As of DecE!mber 31, 2007
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

6879 W. 91 st SI. Overland Park, KS 66212
 

8841 W. 75th SI. Overland Park, KS 66204
 

6029 Broadmoor SI. Miss;ion, KS 66202
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

6879 W. 91 st SI. Overland Park, KS 66212
 

6350 South 3000 East Salt Lake City, UT 84121
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

8841 W. 75th SI. Overland Park, KS 66204
 

12838 W. 87th SI. Pkwy. Lenexa, KS 66215
 

6029 Broadmoor SI. Mission, KS 66202
 

15700 Metcalf Ave. Overland Park, KS 66223
 

P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263
 

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
 

Phone 

Food for Clients 

Food for Team 

Bulk Mail (in-house) 

Phone 

Phone 

Food fo r Clie nts 

Equipment 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Food for Team 

Food for Team 

Stamps 

.Supplies 

Phone 

Lease Office Space 

39.58 

6.28 

15.91 

175.00 

14.17 

14.20 

5.91 

89.98 

14.20 

14.20 

27.37 

13.83 

8.59 

7.38 

3.44 

48.59 

1,724.00 

11,566.61 

11,566.61 

Page 2 of 2 




